
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brianne Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 144.6 125.0 10

2 Sydney Walsh Lyndon High School 147.5 115.0 8

3 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 147.0 110.0 6

4 Susan Reddick Pleasant Ridge 144.0 105.0 4

5 Ali  Ensign Washburn Rural 148.0 105.0 2

6 Lydia Johnson Royal Valley 148.0 100.0 1

7 Lacey Tavis Basehor-Linwood 145.2 90.0 0

8 KAYLEE SHRINER Tonganoxie 147.2 90.0 0

9 Kelsey Lawless Indians 142.0 80.0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 147.0 245.0 10

2 Brianne Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 144.6 225.0 8

3 Susan Reddick Pleasant Ridge 144.0 205.0 6

4 Lydia Johnson Royal Valley 148.0 190.0 4

5 Kelsey Lawless Indians 142.0 180.0 2

6 Sydney Walsh Lyndon High School 147.5 175.0 1

7 Ali  Ensign Washburn Rural 148.0 175.0 0

8 Lacey Tavis Basehor-Linwood 145.2 160.0 0

9 KAYLEE SHRINER Tonganoxie 147.2 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 147.0 170.0 10

2 Brianne Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 144.6 165.0 8

3 Ali  Ensign Washburn Rural 148.0 135.0 6

4 Sydney Walsh Lyndon High School 147.5 125.0 4

5 Lydia Johnson Royal Valley 148.0 125.0 2

6 KAYLEE SHRINER Tonganoxie 147.2 120.0 1

7 Susan Reddick Pleasant Ridge 144.0 115.0 0

8 Lacey Tavis Basehor-Linwood 145.2 110.0 0

9 Kelsey Lawless Indians 142.0 100.0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 147.0 525.0 10

2 Brianne Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 144.6 515.0 8

3 Susan Reddick Pleasant Ridge 144.0 425.0 6

4 Sydney Walsh Lyndon High School 147.5 415.0 4

5 Lydia Johnson Royal Valley 148.0 415.0 0

6 Ali  Ensign Washburn Rural 148.0 415.0 0

7 Kelsey Lawless Indians 142.0 360.0 0

8 Lacey Tavis Basehor-Linwood 145.2 360.0 0

9 KAYLEE SHRINER Tonganoxie 147.2 210.0 0


